
2025 RATE CARD

           SINGLE              

BED & BREAKFAST

HALF BOARD

FULL BOARD

DOUBLE TRIPLE

KES.10,000

KES.12,000

KES.14,000

KES.12,500

KES.14,000

KES.16,000

KES.15,000

KES.17,500

KES.20,000

Up to 3Yrs sharing with adult: FREE  | 4-12Yrs sharing with adult; 25%
of adult rate | 4-12Yrs in own room; 75% of adult rate. 

CHILD POLICY

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Buffet Lunch: KES.2,500 | Boat ride at Lake Naivasha
Resort: KES.3,500 | Swimming at Lake Naivasha Resort:

FREE | Gym at Lake Naivasha Resort: FREE 

Blooming Suites considers a booking of 3 nights, for 10 guests or more, a group
booking at Group Rates. Please inquire for our 2025 Group Trading Terms & Rates

from 0733888323



FULL DAY CONFERENCE KES.4,000

HALF DAY CONFERENCE KES.3,500

CONFERENCE FULL BOARD KES.16,000 Deluxe (single)

2025 RATE CARD

Conference room, Projection
screen, Stationary, 10AM & 4PM tea,

Lunch buffet with a soft drink, 500ML
water X2

Conference room, Projection screen,
Stationary, 10AM & 4PM tea, Lunch

buffet with a soft drink, 500ML water
X1

CONFERENCE RATE DESCRIPTION

info@bloomingsuitesltd.com0733888323 www.superiorhotelskenya.com


