



2025 RATE CARD

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE
BED & BREAKFAST	KES.10,000	KES.12,500	KES.15,000
HALF BOARD	KES.12,000	KES.14,000	KES.17,500
FULL BOARD	KES.14,000	KES.16,000	KES.20,000

CHILD POLICY Up to 3Yrs sharing with adult: **FREE** | 4-12Yrs sharing with adult; **25%** of adult rate | 4-12Yrs in own room; **75%** of adult rate.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Buffet Lunch: KES.2,500 | Boat ride at Lake Naivasha Resort: KES.3,500 | Swimming at Lake Naivasha Resort: FREE | Gym at Lake Naivasha Resort: FREE

Blooming Suites considers a booking of 3 nights, for 10 guests or more, a group booking at Group Rates. Please inquire for our 2025 Group Trading Terms & Rates from 0733888323

Blooming SUITES



2025 RATE CARD

CONFERENCE	RATE	DESCRIPTION
FULL DAY CONFERENCE	KES.4,000	Conference room, Projection screen, Stationary, 10AM & 4PM tea, Lunch buffet with a soft drink, 500ML water X2
HALF DAY CONFERENCE	KES.3,500	Conference room, Projection screen, Stationary, 10AM & 4PM tea, Lunch buffet with a soft drink, 500ML water X1
CONFERENCE FULL BOARD	KES.16,000	Deluxe (single)